
2024 Tour of Orange
Stage 1: Prologue

Date: Saturday, 11th May 2024 Distance: 3.6 km

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser: Orange CC & AusCycling
Saturday, May 11 2024 6:30:27pm

Bloomfield Rd, Orange
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Race Overview
General Classification: 4 Ben SPENCELEY (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Stage 1 Result
Time Gap

1. 4 Ben SPENCELEY (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 4:46.76
2. 10 Jonathan FARLEY (Newcastle Hunter CC) 4:47.96 +1
3. 6 Eddie WILLIS (Tamworth CC) 4:49.32 +3
4. 1 Cameron FRASER (Eastern Suburbs CC) 4:52.34 +6
5. 2 Titus MADELEY (Wagga Wagga CC) 4:52.84 +6
6. 7 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BC) 4:57.46 +11
7. 20 Oliver LUDLAM (Southern Cross CC) 4:59.33 +13
8. 3 Samuel HILL (Tamworth CC) 5:00.71 +14
9. 28 Luke NIXON (Wagga Wagga CC) 5:01.92 +15
10. 9 Robert JEFFRIES (Bathurst CC) 5:07.57 +21
11. 13 Cameron HARRISON (Nowra Velo Club) 5:10.14 +24
12. 14 Blake ARMSON (Newcastle Hunter CC) 5:10.57 +24
13. 24 Finn KANE (Peloton Sports) 5:11.82 +25
14. 15 Cameron WINFIELD (Penrith CC) 5:13.94 +27
15. 5 Connor DUFFY (Newcastle Hunter CC) 5:23.39 +37

dns 11 Tim CAMERON (St George CC)
dns 23 Josh BILSKI (Canberra CC)
dns 26 Ian MORRISON (Randwick CC)

• Average speed of the winner: 45.31 km/h
• Number of starters: 15

General Classification
After Stage 1

Time/Gap
1. 4 Ben SPENCELEY (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 4:46
2. 10 Jonathan FARLEY (Newcastle Hunter CC) +1
3. 6 Eddie WILLIS (Tamworth CC) +3
4. 1 Cameron FRASER (Eastern Suburbs CC) +6
5. 2 Titus MADELEY (Wagga Wagga CC) +6
6. 7 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BC) +11
7. 20 Oliver LUDLAM (Southern Cross CC) +13
8. 3 Samuel HILL (Tamworth CC) +14
9. 28 Luke NIXON (Wagga Wagga CC) +15
10. 9 Robert JEFFRIES (Bathurst CC) +21
11. 13 Cameron HARRISON (Nowra Velo Club) +24
12. 14 Blake ARMSON (Newcastle Hunter CC) +24
13. 24 Finn KANE (Peloton Sports) +25
14. 15 Cameron WINFIELD (Penrith CC) +27
15. 5 Connor DUFFY (Newcastle Hunter CC) +37
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Stage 2 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

1 C. FRASER

+6 (4.) 2 T. MADELEY

+6 (5.) 3 S. HILL

+14 (8.) 4 B. SPENCELEY

⚑ (1.) 5 C. DUFFY

+37 6 E. WILLIS

+3 (3.)

7 C. LING

+11 (6.) 9 R. JEFFRIES

+21 10 J. FARLEY

+1 (2.) 11 T. CAMERON

dns stage 1 13 C. HARRISON

+24 14 B. ARMSON

+24

15 C. WINFIELD

+27 20 O. LUDLAM

+13 (7.) 23 J. BILSKI

dns stage 1 24 F. KANE

+25 26 I. MORRISON

dns stage 1 28 L. NIXON

+15 (9.)

Total stage 2 starters: 15


